
16,00€

19,50€

19,50€

21,00€

32,00€

41,00€

19,50€

21,00€

37,00€

59,00€

59,00€

51,00€

19,00€

20,00€

20,00€

17,00€ (37,5cl) 29,00€

58,00€

25,00€

Tintos

Valencia

Murviedro Bobal

Les Alcusses
Monastrell, Tempranillo, Cabernet, Syrah

Mestizaje
Bobal, Syrah, Cabernet, Tempranillo, Garnacha, Merlot

Venta del Puerto Nº12
Merlot, Tempranillo, Cabernet, Syrah

Maduresa
Cabernet Sauvignon, Tempranillo, Merlot, Mandó

Finca Terrerazo
Bobal

Ribera del Duero

Salvio
Tinta Fina

Pruno
Tinta Fina

Matarromera
Tinta Fina, Cabernet Sauvignon

Bosque de Matasnos
Tempranillo, Merlot , Malbec

Mauro
Tinta Fina, Syrah, Garnacha

Pago de Carraovejas
Tinta Fina, Cabernet Sauvignon, Merlot

Rioja

Viña Salceda Crianza
Tempranillo, Garnacha

Viña Izadi
Tempranillo

Luis Cañas
Tempranillo, Garnacha

Muga Crianza
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Mazuelo, Graciano

200 Monges
Tempranillo, Garnacha, Graciano

Bierzo

Pétalos
Mencia

3,60€

3,90€

3,90€

Copa

Copa

Copa



16,00€

19,00€

20,00€

19,50€

18,00€

21,00€

19,00€

19,00€

27,00€

28,00€

Blancos

Murviedro
Sauvignon blanc

Cullerot
Verdil, Pedro ximénez, Chardonnay, Macabeo, Merseguera, Malvasía

Mestizaje
Meseguera, Viognier, Malvasia

Rueda

Palacio de Bornos
Verdejo

Naia
Verdejo

José Pariente
Verdejo

Albariño

Altos de Torona
Albariño

Mar de Frades
Albariño

Godello

Louro
Godello

Somontano

Enate Chardonnay 234

Valencia

3,50€

3,90€

Copa

Copa



16,00€

19,50€

32,00€

Rosados

Generosos

Valencia

Murviedro
Monastrell, Bobal

Navarra

Chivite Las Fincas
Garnacha

23,00€

23,00€

23,00€

4,90€

4,90€

4,90€

Pedro Ximénez

Palo Cortado Seco

Oloroso Seco

Cava

Requena

Dominio de la Vega Brut Rva. Esp.
Macabeo, Chardonnay

16,00€Cava Murviedro 
Macabeo, Chardonnay

48,00€

55,00€

70,00€

Champagne

Espumosos

Mumm

Möet & Chandon

Bollinger

33,00€

Corpinnat

Cramona Imperial
Xarel·lo, Macabeu, Parellada, Chardonnay

Copa

Copa

3,50€


